2008. majus

Rajtsz. Név

12 Pogany Gergely
81 Mindli Gergd
226  Glaser Andrés
68 Varga Bojana
204  Hornyék Zita
190  Rajszki Laszl6
44 Kujbus Attila

85 Fenyvessy Gabor
162 Torok Balint

108 Oravecz Elemér
207 Vizi Baldzs

180  Mészaros Karoly
132 Lovaszi Gyula
148  Pallagi David

35 Nagy Bence

95 Rajszki Péter

48 Richter Ferenc

2 Nagy Arpad
7 Pista Tibor
6 Koch Miklés

3 Nagy Csilla

93 Ré4zga Daniel

149 Csorba Simon Laszl6
223 Varga Krisztian

1 Nagy Béla

90 Mura-Mészaros Péter
182  Somlai Gyorgy

21 Fiilei Csaba

82 Vizi Viktor

63 Acélvari Gyula

69 Tothfalussy Balazs
31 Molnar Krisztina

45 Kujbus Péter

189  Rajszki Lili

158 Moérocz Baldzs

101 Kolmann Erika

155 Lanczendorfer Attila
53 Tischler Adél

30 Kemény Judit

Indult Erkezett Futisidé Pont

10:06:45 10:39:07 32:22
10:13:30 10:40:31 27:01
10:16:15 10:40:53 24:38
10:12:15 10:41:20 29:05
10:08:15 10:41:44 33:29
10:20:00 10:42:19 22:19
10:13:15 10:43:24 30:09
10:09:45 10:43:24 33:39
10:22:30 10:43:34 21:04
10:10:45 10:43:59 33:14
10:17:15 10:44:01 26:46
10:20:00 10:44:01 24:01
10:18:00 10:44:15 26:15
10:20:00 10:44:18 24:18
10:16:45 10:44:19 27:34
10:23:45 10:44:21 20:36
10:12:15 10:44:22 32:07
10:12:00 10:44:28 32:28
10:12:15 10:44:28 32:13
10:12:45 10:44:37 31:52
10:10:15 10:44:41 34:26
10:19:00 10:44:43 25:43
10:13:00 10:44:45 31:45
10:16:00 10:44:46 28:46
10:12:00 10:44:47 32:47
10:16:15 10:44:53 28:38
10:20:00 10:45:04 25:04
10:16:45 10:45:06 28:21
10:16:15 10:45:13 28:58
10:10:30 10:45:13 34:43
10:25:30 10:45:15 19:45
10:14:45 10:45:16 30:31
10:15:30 10:45:17 29:47
10:20:00 10:45:19 25:19
10:21:15 10:45:21 24:06
10:17:00 10:45:24 28:24
10:19:00 10:45:25 26:25
10:15:45 10:45:27 29:42
10:19:30 10:45:28 25:58
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Rajtsz.
67

107

32

18

62

33

36

113
42
143
78
59
144
79
109
13
110
116
102
221
46
94
145
168
185
51
142
120
15
100
191
192
196
184
188
193
38
186
57

Név
Nagy Jozsef
Szeitz Istvan

Indult Erkezett Futasidé Pont

10:18:30 10:45:29 26:59
10:24:00 10:45:30 21:30

Székely-Szendrei Zsolt 10:19:30 10:45:31 26:01

Erényi Andrés
Mandli Elek
Palotai Gabor
Aradi Kinga
Mahr Laszlé
Markella Krisztian
Séndor Lészl6
Nagy Zoltdn
Csall6 Miklos
Balazsi Zoltanné
O' Keeffe David
Moéd Aniko
Varga Istvan
Hajdu Zoltan
Kovacs Jozsef
Ruthart Vilmos
Kutasi Janos
Dinnyés Gergely
Horta Laszl6
Doézsa Gergely
Wane Law

Nagy Borbdla
Molnér Janos
Razga Gyorgy
Dedk Csaba
Gavallér Jozsef
Foldvari Csongor
Dobrovich Attila
Peté Akos ifj.
Petd Akos
Bender Mark
Novak Attila
Mor6z Szilvia
Koenig Boldizsar
Czovek Emoke
Burkert Jeno
Harsanyi Tamés

10:23:00 10:45:35 22:35
10:08:45 10:45:44 36:59
10:12:45 10:45:46 33:01
10:17:00 10:45:47 28:47
10:24:00 10:45:48 21:48
10:23:15 10:45:52 22:37
10:14:45 10:45:56 31:11
10:19:30 10:45:59 26:29
10:23:30 10:45:59 22:29
10:19:30 10:46:05 26:35
10:18:00 10:46:07 28:07
10:15:30 10:46:13 30:43
10:20:00 10:46:17 26:17
10:20:00 10:46:20 26:20
10:16:30 10:46:24 29:54
10:13:45 10:46:29 32:44
10:17:45 10:46:36 28:51
10:21:30 10:46:49 25:19
10:13:45 10:46:53 33:08
10:24:15 10:46:57 22:42
10:19:30 10:47:08 27:38
10:15:45 10:47:10 31:25
10:20:00 10:47:15 27:15
10:18:30 10:47:18 28:48
10:21:05 10:47:32 26:27
10:20:30 10:47:43 27:13
10:14:30 10:47:45 33:15
10:23:00 10:48:16 25:16
10:15:00 10:48:55 33:55
10:15:00 10:50:03 35:03
10:22:30 10:50:04 27:34
10:20:00 10:50:37 30:37
10:20:00 10:50:44 30:44
10:20:00 10:51:01 31:01
10:09:15 10:51:52 42:37
10:20:00 10:52:13 32:13
10:26:00 10:52:17 26:17
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Rajtsz. Név Indult Erkezett Futisidé Pont
194  Hajdd-Pataki Béla 10:25:00 10:53:16 28:16 1

187 Bir6 Norbert 10:20:00 10:53:42 33:42 1
181 Selyem Edit 10:20:00 10:54:19 34:19 1
183 Mirk Eva Piroska 10:20:00 10:54:21 34:21 1



